
Cheltenham 2018
Major Races - Antepost Rules Apply

Mares Novices Hdl N' Jack Richards Novic' Pertemps Final NRNB' Mares Hurdle NRNB  '
EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd

BAMBINO FEVER
OLDSCHOOL OUTLAW
SELMA DE VARY
MANGE TOUT
ECHOING SILENCE
CARRIGMOORNASPRUCE
LA CONQUIERE
CHARME DE FAUST
FUTURE PROSPECT
KHRISMA
COUSIN KATE
HIGHLAND CRYSTAL
KINGSTON QUEEN
MILLE ET UNE VIES
PLACE DE LA NATION
FULL OF LIFE
ST IRENE
DIAMOND DU BERLAIS
CHARISMA CAT
AMEN KATE

5/4

11/4

6/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

16/1

16/1

18/1

22/1

22/1

25/1

25/1

KOKTAIL DIVIN
REGENTS STROLL
MCLAUREY
SIXMILEBRIDGE
JORDANS CROSS
WATERFORD WHISPERS
MEETMEBYTHESEA
JACOBS LADDER
SLADE STEEL
WENDIGO
SOLDIER IN MILAN
STENCIL
KIM ROQUE
WINGMEN
QUEBECOIS
MAMBONUMBERFIVE
KISS WILL
JUBY BALL
KDEUX SAINT FRAY
THE BLUESMAN

11/2

7/1

8/1

17/2

10/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

16/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

SUPREMELY WEST
CEST DIFFERENT
MINELLA EMPEROR
ELECTRIC MASON
IMPOSE TOI
ACE OF SPADES
MELBOURNE SHAMROCK
ABSOLUTELY DOYEN
YEAH MAN
LAVIDA ADIVA
KIKIJO
LETOS
STAFFORDSHIRE KNOT
MINELLA SIXO
CHAMPAGNE CHIC
GOWEL ROAD
BOLD ENDEAVOUR
DUKE SILVER
KEABLE
ONEWAYWEST

11/2

8/1

9/1

10/1

10/1

11/1

11/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

14/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

22/1

22/1

22/1

LOSSIEMOUTH
WODHOOH
BRIGHTERDAYSAHEAD
JADE DE GRUGY
GOLDEN ACE
FEET OF A DANCER
TAKE NO CHANCES
KARGESE
MURCIA
DREAM ON BABY
NURSE SUSAN
JETARA
KATEIRA
LISTENTOYOURHEART
LAVIDA ADIVA
SIOG GEAL
SUNSET MARQUESA
LA PINSONNIERE
PARK PRINCESS
THATLL DO MOSS

4/5

1/1

13/8

4/1

15/2

9/1

11/1

12/1

14/1

25/1

30/1

40/1

40/1

50/1

50/1

60/1

60/1

66/1

66/1

66/1

Stayers Hurdle NRNB' Ryanair Chase NRNB ' Kim Muir Challenge '
EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd

TEAHUPOO
HONESTY POLICY
KABRAL DU MATHAN
BOB OLINGER
MA SHANTOU
WODHOOH
IMPOSE TOI
BALLYBURN
HEWICK
HOME BY THE LEE
THE YELLOW CLAY
FEET OF A DANCER
POTTERS CHARM
FLOORING PORTER
DODDIETHEGREAT
FRENCH SHIP
NURSE SUSAN
GOWEL ROAD
GWENNIE MAY BOY
BUDDY ONE

15/8

7/2

9/2

11/2

6/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

18/1

22/1

22/1

28/1

28/1

33/1

50/1

50/1

50/1

50/1

60/1

66/1

FACT TO FILE
GAELIC WARRIOR
JONBON
JANGO BAIE
HEART WOOD
ROMEO COOLIO
IMPAIRE ET PASSE
IL ETAIT TEMPS
BANBRIDGE
PANIC ATTACK
FIREFOX
FOUND A FIFTY
PROTEKTORAT
THISTLE ASK
ENVOI ALLEN
HANDSTANDS
JAGWAR
MATATA
JPR ONE
SOLNESS

4/5

5/4

4/1

9/2

6/1

6/1

13/2

13/2

7/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

22/1

28/1

28/1

JERIKO DU REPONET
UHAVEMEINSTITCHES
WATERFORD WHISPERS
JARRIVE DE LEST
HERAKLES WESTWOOD
IN DOR
MONTREGARD
KIM ROQUE
NEWTON TORNADO
DAILY PRESENT
DARTMOOR PIRATE
AWORKINPROGRESS
ASK BREWSTER
GIT MAKER
THE ENABLER
LOOKAWAY
HYLAND
ROAD TO HOME
PATTER MERCHANT
BECKETT ROCK

4/1

15/2

17/2

11/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

20/1

Stake

£0.50 £1 £2 £3 £4 £5

£6 £8 £10 £20 £25 £40

£50 £100 £200 £400 £500 £1000

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

E/W E/W E/W E/W

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

E/W E/W E/W E/W

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

E/W E/W E/W E/W

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN.  ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR 
GREATER.  MAX REFUND �50 PER CUSTOMER.  MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

20

994740 297688


