



CHEL TENHAM DAY 3



Mares Novices HdI N'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
BAMBINO FEVER	5/4
OLDSCHOOL OUTLAW	11/4
SELMA DE VARY	6/1
MANGE TOUT	10/1
ECHOING SILENCE	11/1
CARRIGMOORNASPRUCE	12/1
LA CONQUIERE	12/1
CHARME DE FAUST	12/1
FUTURE PROSPECT	14/1
KHRISMA	14/1
COUSIN KATE	14/1
HIGHLAND CRYSTAL	14/1
KINGSTON QUEEN	16/1
MILLE ET UNE VIES	16/1
PLACE DE LA NATION	16/1
FULL OF LIFE	18/1
ST IRENE	22/1
DIAMOND DU BERLAIS	22/1
CHARISMA CAT	25/1
AMEN KATE	25/1

Jack Richards Novic'	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
KOKTAIL DIVIN	11/2
REGENTS STROLL	7/1
MCLAUREY	8/1
SIXMILEBRIDGE	17/2
JORDANS CROSS	10/1
WATERFORD WHISPERS	10/1
MEETMEBYTHESEA	11/1
JACOBS LADDER	12/1
SLADE STEEL	12/1
WENDIGO	12/1
SOLDIER IN MILAN	12/1
STENCIL	14/1
KIM ROQUE	14/1
WINGMEN	16/1
QUEBECOIS	16/1
MAMBONUMBERFIVE	16/1
KISS WILL	18/1
JUBY BALL	18/1
KDEUX SAINT FRAY	18/1
THE BLUESMAN	18/1

Pertemps Final NRNB'	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
SUPREMEPLY WEST	11/2
CEST DIFFERENT	8/1
MINELLA EMPEROR	9/1
ELECTRIC MASON	10/1
IMPOSE TOI	10/1
ACE OF SPADES	11/1
MELBOURNE SHAMROCK	11/1
ABSOLUTELY DOYEN	12/1
YEAH MAN	14/1
LAVIDA ADIVA	14/1
KIKIJO	16/1
LETOS	14/1
STAFFORDSHIRE KNOT	16/1
MINELLA SIXO	18/1
CHAMPAGNE CHIC	18/1
GOWEL ROAD	20/1
BOLD ENDEAVOUR	20/1
DUKE SILVER	22/1
KEABLE	22/1
ONEWAYWEST	22/1

Mares Hurdle NRNB'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
LOSSIEMOUTH	4/5
WODHOOH	1/1
BRIGHTERDAYSAHEAD	13/8
JADE DE GRUGY	4/1
GOLDEN ACE	15/2
FEET OF A DANCER	9/1
TAKE NO CHANCES	11/1
KARGESE	12/1
MURCIA	14/1
DREAM ON BABY	25/1
NURSE SUSAN	30/1
JETARA	40/1
KATEIRA	40/1
LISTENTOYOURHEART	50/1
LAVIDA ADIVA	50/1
SIOG GEAL	60/1
SUNSET MARQUESA	60/1
LA PINSONNIERE	66/1
PARK PRINCESS	66/1
THATLL DO MOSS	66/1

Stayers Hurdle NRNB'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
TEAHUPOO	15/8
HONESTY POLICY	7/2
KABRAL DU MATHAN	9/2
BOB OLINGER	11/2
MA SHANTOU	6/1
WODHOOH	9/1
IMPOSE TOI	10/1
BALLYBURN	11/1
HEWICK	18/1
HOME BY THE LEE	22/1
THE YELLOW CLAY	22/1
FEET OF A DANCER	28/1
POTTERS CHARM	28/1
FLOORING PORTER	33/1
DODDIETHEGREAT	50/1
FRENCH SHIP	50/1
NURSE SUSAN	50/1
GOWEL ROAD	50/1
GWENNIE MAY BOY	60/1
BUDDY ONE	66/1

Ryanair Chase NRNB'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
FACT TO FILE	4/5
GAELIC WARRIOR	5/4
JONBON	4/1
JANGO BAIE	9/2
HEART WOOD	6/1
ROMEO COOLIO	6/1
IMPAIRE ET PASSE	13/2
IL ETAIT TEMPS	13/2
BANBRIDGE	7/1
PANIC ATTACK	12/1
FIREFOX	14/1
FOUND A FIFTY	14/1
PROTEKTORAT	14/1
THISTLE ASK	16/1
ENVOI ALLEN	18/1
HANDSTANDS	20/1
JAGWAR	20/1
MATATA	22/1
JPR ONE	28/1
SOLNESS	28/1

Kim Muir Challenge'	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
JERIKO DU REPONET	4/1
UHAVEMEINSTITCHES	15/2
WATERFORD WHISPERS	17/2
JARRIVE DE LEST	11/1
HERAKLES WESTWOOD	11/1
IN DOR	12/1
MONTREGARD	12/1
KIM ROQUE	12/1
NEWTON TORNADO	14/1
DAILY PRESENT	14/1
DARTMOOR PIRATE	16/1
AWORKINPROGRESS	16/1
ASK BREWSTER	18/1
GIT MAKER	18/1
THE ENABLER	18/1
LOOKAWAY	18/1
HYLAND	18/1
ROAD TO HOME	18/1
PATTER MERCHANT	18/1
BECKETT ROCK	20/1

Stake					
£0.50	£1	£2	£3	£4	£5
<input type="text"/>					
£6	£8	£10	£20	£25	£40
<input type="text"/>					
£50	£100	£200	£400	£500	£1000
<input type="text"/>					

Bet Type			
Singles	Doubles	Trebles	4-Folds
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
5-Folds	6-Folds	7-Folds	Accumulator
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
Yankee	Lucky 15	Lucky 31	Lucky 63
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W

CONFIRM SELECTIONS:	<input type="text"/>	CONFIRM SLIP STAKE:	<input type="text"/>
---------------------	----------------------	---------------------	----------------------



994740



297688

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN. ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR GREATER. MAX REFUND £50 PER CUSTOMER. MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.